
Rule 4 34 = CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Companies House 
Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

[04270380 

Blake Hall College Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Lisa Alford of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TRIO 9BL 

The Joint liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 21 January 2015. 

Signed JIAO wat 

Date 21 Januany 1019 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Chris Parkman 
Pumells 
Treverva Farm 
Treverva 

Penryn, Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 9BL 

01326 340579 

Bi124C 

Liquidat 

For Official Use 
ena - - 

Hn 
aeean0t8 #314 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Blake Hall College Limited 

Statement as to Affairs of Blake Hall College Limited 

on 21 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName: 4 MIC RN Cv: 

Signed: Ln 

Dated: ail l ce / 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Uncharged assets 

available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

21,902 39,000 

Nil Nil 

21,902 39,000 

owe Ql IN 
a 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £| 39,000 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors’ (9,708) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £1 29,292 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)| (8,858) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £] 20,434 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges (41,008) 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges £) (20,574) 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,858 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 8,858 

£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (489,585) 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) (20,574) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £| (501,301) 

£ 

Issued and called up capital (352) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £) (501,653) 

Signature e Date Vi } i - 

1) 
as 



Blake Hall College Lamated (the “Company”) 

Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors 

insolvency. 

to consider within this 

~ air 



The schedu 

Blake Hall College Limited (the “Company”) 

Preferential Employee Claims 

le of preferential employee claims 15 attached. 



q souue yy 

uOsUDy A, HISD 

1 40 | e6ed 
paw] 

eBa105 
eH 

e4e18 
ovzteg 

SLOZ/LOI6L 
SUIe|D 

peaNdasuN 
puke 

jEYUsIaJolq 
JO 

B[NPeyos 
sookojdwy 



Blake Hall College Limited (the “Company”) 

Unsecured Creditors 

A schedule of the Company's unsecured creditor s 1s attached. 

— a 



a
 

L 
7 

A
N
 

| 

a6davr 
Se 

ITS 
9 

oamieunls 
» 
—
 

00 Os¢z 
prey 

p
f
s
 

[ey0}-qng 
y
y
 

ee 

igi 
sa 

uopuo’y 

100] 4 
3ST 

007 
peoy 

jadeyoouy An 
TET 

sayeroossy 
ZHV 

Ad6 
v1d 

uopu0y 

prey 
Areued 

00 
T
e
 
u
s
e
 

sumer] Inia 

90 oquio]oz 

O¢ Hopusddayy, 

uueMOTL, smeypSTY 

NVE 
€cda 

amrYysy10 A, 

peoy MOjIEC OO¥ 

priamg gan 

suwesta4 PIOMH So]Ng 

prisuonnyos yousey, 

7p JWOUIDIOJUG 
wmqypeqe mpeUyor 

aue’] diysps0T 

6Z€ 
Ay 

weyy 

AL9 
S@dS 

uopucy] 

u
o
p
d
o
l
 

0041 
POOMJON 

WINES 
69 

JaRMorg neg 

Je30}-qyS 5
/
 

} 

Ld€ 
E
A
L
 

MOTSUNO], 

801 
P
O
Y
 
DAOIH 

BOET 
Bley sebey 

Gas 
6
V
H
 

uopuo’y 

esol 
aad 

JOUR 
OF 

PYT3IN s90MuNg eNO, 

Best 
soolasag 

ssoursng umgsadg 

e19q eueIg 

Afr 
EAL 

uopuoy] 

AMO]SUNOLY 

769 
QSO]9 

SILUBH 
9F 

uosuniyy 
[HK 

Afr 
EMAL 

uopuoTyT 

MO[SUNOH 

ghP 
9809 

SLLIEH] 
9€ 

o
s
e
,
 
ey 

00 
116292 

premioy 1y8nosg 
1309-40, XT 
191 

uOpuO’] 
£ayes1 

PIONII 

ULE 
oue’] Ploy] 

apuokey, runes 

Su0 
6
V
H
 

yOpUO'T 
J9qBIIH 

‘
A
o
j
Q
u
a
 A 

Aeyy 
ouduig 

v0r 
ynod 

lenedwy 
7Z 

mug 
eu 

adz 
L
V
H
 

2JOWURIS 

0sz8 
sau 

Aweyjag 
£9 

urw0 yg 2] 

peoy uosumMY 

$2 
yeuseyy pay 

GN 

IN9 
6
W
a
 

uOpuc’] 

wrequaseq 

Sgel 
peoy 

SUMOPMOY 
HS 

umessoyy 
py soozmeyy 

hoy uoddiy, 

ryeeunanqy eysry 

daz 
94S 

uopuo’y 

puope 

Hes 
peoy 

IH 
UMolg 

£91 
sepsoipd uramg 

« woneisurate 

ddé 
7
1
V
d
 

J
o
y
 

“
p
u
s
s
s
a
B
I
n
 

au0Yg 
‘aue’] 

98104 

61LS 
a0e1d 

SOMd 
PUL 

| 
snueusoyy sy 

- wo 
s
w
a
n
 

LAT 
LL 

A
i
n
q
s
a
y
u
e
D
 

208] q 
$931095 

1¢ 

zt 

88611 
asnoy 

I
s
s
u
I
0
Y
 

yomug 
sey kmqaues 

ied sqrouy 

eroh, J
 

yw, 

AVL 
91aS 

uopuo’] 

seq 
ysnojg 

iz 
8L86¢ 

HEYA 
Pur]II] 

Sp 
ppodouens our 

eouyy 
yynos 

S6EL 
EyuEplEs 

O00¢1 
I8€ 

XOg 
Od 

stoomeny J
 

~ s
o
n
e
 

B
o
y
 
y
N
O
S
 

S6EL 
BqUEPES 

chop 
18EX0G Od 

| 
s
r
o
o
n
e
r
y
 

yy -toysinoene 
